ABHE#KtEYY— AR D »wZ BENBI
Jmnm ©€50120-370- 91 9 ?é’m!z»"“
z N Eﬁﬁ LB EALIR T R X&) 1| L 53-3-41
(FRAAD® A' %ﬁ@ﬁ@tb@&%ﬁ{b&:ﬁ W EREBEVA DY
L) IRIVLBIIKRRER \ 0| 050-8391-3498 :
E%&ﬁﬂ-%klﬂ‘— HARDNEERLEMDTEEACEIN J :

J

A 54 T/REB/IEE
A TSV =/ 3=/
B F52 B/ 37/

AERER AHEAAR

05m

05 M

8.15m

12.45m

[EEN#Y—ER] KB 3NERRACHIER

EX®R EXE2 ENE BN
11448 51030 10,679/ 17,000/ 19,981
2%I&38 10,205 21,3571 34,000/ 39,962/
3%&IA 15,308  32,036F3 51,000/ 59, 943/

/343

27,427H
54, 8544

82,281H

B4
31,372M
62, 743M

94, 114H

ETE5
36, 725M
73,4490

110, 173MH

& B - ERE. BREEORITAN

OFFANT AKRICE > TRZIFANT

O na

Ogmm - 1v2U Y
O 2 h—v - ATHIFM
O @E - wen

O szt

O m—z25x—H—

O ma - sExs
Ovevsm

O pmmize

O yw<F e
O DpiEsE - g
I\ #5t%

O Hiv

ZiF AN

OF - 352
=F

O rmemmmes

O t-Am®3|

O shigsires (IH

O as

O 7yrng<—

O v e—vEsRamE

O 5> &%

O g - BMLs 5

O 4 - i

I\ 5 (MOEA)

O IRsA

e
O yney

O g - meys

O AT

O ATHH

O h5—51 - RrL—
O smimss

O pumgsmmE

O n—%vvom

O waxps

O pyfez - o T
O prs

O s @une)



XA, - - 7R — \ ) =
“E‘;Z?é/; BRDADIODERFFERE—L] NIVALE L Itr o] 5

I73aY - RNRIe—F— TV (328Y) 2R 7AHEE - BKR3IE—9—~v K
(ZL—LDH) - F—FVFv VFHARF AN - EVWT RIS - SHEE

FRFEAH 20225072018

P L (ERHIFRFFTYUMA) - BIRE A T H— - THESEL—IL - =
g7 F—RA—)L - BERBPYEAY -BRH—FTV - T7V—XA My THXK ARER 8 (7%)
BEEE - /N TN H— - BRBA - 24BREMR A RS R

Hh LRS- MRS b B3R
EEEA MRt &9

A AR
BRE -SUVY -BEE-HRAE -HE-V7YyRrRFyFOF732X -/N)b3=— -
BE (ME - BEaiE) CE- Ry 7I—LkE

B AE&H

_ : EIBRD 50. 4km, BEEKEIBRD S Tkm, BIEEBRH S 1. 4km
x| |Enm| | E8 | (2o REA|| £2 || 2H i
1~2 || 1~5 | |#EEART | |MBEKAT | | MHERRT | igexar| | 6 IS

B by - B

' | |

R
=2l =

BAR || Oas | |Ems| (AR || BhR || A5 || 244 || 24H |\ =Ry
a || w75 om || B | AT AR \MRE s A
By || B3 || 2% | Emo| (EE || B2 | B2 ) ME ;3
gkt (EERL| |MAE| (WET| | HD || g || G2 || g3 |30

e | e LD BYE || Sk
HHhE| | oss ||8BH||AR-X||HH

0.' Aiwash Park 38| |5EE 1S
Google Map data ©2026



